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LEAGUE #623: GOLDEN AGE
WEEK #27 - 4/12/24

CENTER PHONE: 634-4934
FRIDAY - 1:30 P.M. SCRATCH - 3 POINTS
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: JERRY BARTLETT PHONE: 0
LEAGUE SECRETARY: PHONE:
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: 623 RESULTS-WEEK 26 OF 30
N N
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

TEAM STANDINGS WON LOST PINS HGS HSS
-------------- --- ---- ---- --- ---

1. # 4-KINGPINS 46 32 46458 862 2289
2. # 3-RUSHERS 45 33 53094 933 2653
3. # 5-SLIDERS 39 39 44409 770 2071
4. # 1-ACES 36 42 40724 751 2057
5. # 6-DRIFTERS 35.5 42.5 52483 979 2479
6. # 2-CHOP-OFFS 33.5 44.5 44235 855 2343
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

***LAST WEEK'S RESULTS***

TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON
-- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- -- ----- ----- ----- ----- ---
1 507 587 441 1535 3 VS 6 762 760 698 2220 0
3 867 838 795 2500 1 VS 2 463 570 493 1526 2
4 531 667 541 1739 2 VS 5 729 702 546 1977 1

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME--MEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--MEN HIGH AVERAGE--MEN
------------------- --------------------- -----------------
283 GREG HURLEY 676 GREG HURLEY 181.4 BRUCE BALDWIN
259 HARVEY REID 648 BRUCE BALDWIN 178.3 GREG HURLEY
259 ROLAND LOUGHLIN 634 WALLACE BURT 174.7 PAT MOORE
257 BRUCE BALDWIN 627 PAT MOORE 170.0 HARVEY REID
255 PAT MOORE 609 HARVEY REID 167.2 ROLAND LOUGHLIN

609 ROSS PELLEY

HIGH SCR. GAME--WOMEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--WOMEN HIGH AVERAGE--WOMEN
--------------------- ----------------------- -------------------
282 MILDRED TILLER 674 DOREEN HURLEY 166.8 DOREEN HURLEY
263 DOREEN HURLEY 567 MILDRED TILLER 154.4 MILDRED TILLER
248 MARJORIE HANNON 563 SANDRA RYAN 150.1 SANDRA RYAN
239 DAR BRAKE 548 MARLENE WINSOR 148.1 MARLENE WINSOR
228 PHYLLIS KEEPING 547 BARBARA SPARKES 146.0 PHYLLIS KEEPING

HIGH SCR. GAME--TEAM HIGH SCR. SERIES--TEAM
-------------------- ----------------------
979 DRIFTERS 2653 RUSHERS
933 RUSHERS 2479 DRIFTERS
862 KINGPINS 2343 CHOP-OFFS
855 CHOP-OFFS 2289 KINGPINS
770 SLIDERS 2071 SLIDERS

***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

236 GREG HURLEY IND. HIGH GAME SCRATCH 232 BRUCE BALDWIN
566 STEVE GALE IND. HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 558 DOREEN HURLEY
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***LAST WEEK'S INDIVIDUAL ACHIEVEMENTS***
-----------------------------------------

WOMAN GAME OVER 1 - BARBARA SPARKES 156* WOMAN GAME OVER 1 - BARBARA SPARKES 141*
WOMAN GAME OVER 1 - BARBARA SPARKES 109* WOMAN GAME OVER 1 - DAR BRAKE 170*
WOMAN GAME OVER 1 - DAR BRAKE 193* WOMAN GAME OVER 1 - DAR BRAKE 162*
WOMAN GAME OVER 1 - SANDRA RYAN 131* WOMAN GAME OVER 1 - SANDRA RYAN 127*
WOMAN GAME OVER 1 - SANDRA RYAN 152* WOMAN GAME OVER 1 - PHYLLIS KEEPING 185*
WOMAN GAME OVER 1 - PHYLLIS KEEPING 131* WOMAN GAME OVER 1 - PHYLLIS KEEPING 151*
WOMAN GAME OVER 1 - MILDRED TILLER 170* WOMAN GAME OVER 1 - MILDRED TILLER 129*
WOMAN GAME OVER 1 - MILDRED TILLER 193* WOMAN GAME OVER 1 - DOREEN HURLEY 201*
WOMAN GAME OVER 1 - DOREEN HURLEY 209* WOMAN GAME OVER 1 - DOREEN HURLEY 148*
WOMAN GAME OVER 1 - BLANCHE ROSE 99* WOMAN GAME OVER 1 - BLANCHE ROSE 117*
WOMAN GAME OVER 1 - BLANCHE ROSE 101* WOMAN GAME OVER 1 - RUBY BARTLETT 170*
WOMAN GAME OVER 1 - RUBY BARTLETT 182* WOMAN GAME OVER 1 - RUBY BARTLETT 151*
WOMAN GAME OVER 1 - MINNIE PELLEY 133* WOMAN GAME OVER 1 - MINNIE PELLEY 140*
WOMAN GAME OVER 1 - MINNIE PELLEY 142* WOMAN GAME OVER 1 - MARJORIE HANNON 127*
WOMAN GAME OVER 1 - MARJORIE HANNON 213* WOMAN GAME OVER 1 - MARJORIE HANNON 129*
WOMAN GAME OVER 1 - MARLENE WINSOR 187* WOMAN GAME OVER 1 - MARLENE WINSOR 200*
WOMAN GAME OVER 1 - MARLENE WINSOR 161*

* - PREVIOUSLY QUALIFIED IN THIS CATEGORY

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

BOWLER ENT HGS HSS 300S 600S PINS GMS AVG BOWLER ENT HGS HSS 300S 600S PINS GMS AVG
------ --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- --- ----- ------ --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- --- -----
BRUCE BALDWIN 175 257 648 0 4 10345 57 181.4 ROSS PELLEY 141 224 609 0 1 10569 72 146.7
GREG HURLEY 170 283 676 0 1 11769 66 178.3 JIM DROVER --- 222 521 0 0 8258 57 144.8
PAT MOORE 177 255 627 0 1 11532 66 174.7 TERRY DUKE 122 198 497 0 0 6422 45 142.7
HARVEY REID 176 259 609 0 1 12752 75 170.0 STU TILLER 128 226 493 0 0 10895 78 139.6
FRANCIS BARTER 167 237 578 0 0 6034 36 167.6 WALLACE BURT 142 228 634 0 1 9231 69 133.7

ROLAND LOUGHLIN 165 259 605 0 1 10036 60 167.2 GEORGE ROSE --- 211 471 0 0 9469 72 131.5
STEVE GALE 174 227 566 0 0 6157 39 157.8 ALBERT PEACH 115 186 408 0 0 7254 66 109.9
JERRY BARTLETT 159 226 558 0 0 10109 66 153.1 ERIC BRAKE 111 179 385 0 0 7868 75 104.9
JOHN WAGNER 157 224 581 0 0 10831 72 150.4

BOWLER ENT HGS HSS 300S 600S PINS GMS AVG BOWLER ENT HGS HSS 300S 600S PINS GMS AVG
------ --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- --- ----- ------ --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- --- -----
DOREEN HURLEY 171 263 674 0 2 10513 63 166.8 DAR BRAKE 158 239 525 0 0 10796 75 143.9
MILDRED TILLER 153 282 567 0 0 11431 74 154.4 RUBY BARTLETT 153 222 503 0 0 9808 69 142.1
SANDRA RYAN 150 222 563 0 0 11108 74 150.1 MINNIE PELLEY 139 203 504 0 0 9344 66 141.5
MARLENE WINSOR 153 207 548 0 0 8887 60 148.1 MARJORIE HANNON 143 248 522 0 0 10978 78 140.7
PHYLLIS KEEPING 140 228 517 0 0 10080 69 146.0 MARINA KINSLOW 128 206 489 0 0 9450 75 126.0

BARBARA SPARKES 143 199 547 0 0 10879 75 145.0 BLANCHE ROSE --- 131 334 0 0 6583 72 91.4

LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOMING WEEKS
LANES 5-6 7-8 9-10
4/12/24 3-4 5-6 1-2
4/19/24 6-2 1-4 5-3
4/26/24 5-1 6-3 2-4
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
TM # LANE WON LOST 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL AVG HGS HSS
---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----- ----- --- --- ---

1 5 3 0 507 587 441 1535 40724 522 751 2057
2 8 2 1 463 570 493 1526 44235 567 855 2343
3 7 1 2 867 838 795 2500 53094 680 933 2653
4 9 2 1 531 667 541 1739 46458 595 862 2289
5 10 1 2 729 702 546 1977 44409 569 770 2071

6 6 0 3 762 760 698 2220 52483 672 979 2479

LEAGUE TOTALS
-------------
SEASON WINS : 235
SEASON LOSSES: 233



BOWLER RECORDS RUN DATE: 04/05/24 17:19
C.B.CENTRE BOWL PAGE 1

LEAGUE #623: GOLDEN AGE
WEEK #26 - 4/5/24

GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP 250S 300S 600S 700S
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

TM #1 - ACES
STU TILLER 156 168 107 431 10895 78 139 226 493 298 682 128 61 0 0 0 0 M
FRANCIS BARTER ... ... ... ... 6034 36 167 237 578 267 722 167 33 0 0 0 0 M
ERIC BRAKE 119 162 91 372 7868 75 104 179 385 275 681 111 96 0 0 0 0 M
MINNIE PELLEY 133 140 142 415 9344 66 141 203 504 270 687 139 59 0 0 0 0 W
BLANCHE ROSE 99 117 101 317 6583 72 91 131 334 242 667 --- 109 0 0 0 0 W

TM #2 - CHOP-OFFS
MARJORIE HANNON 127 213 129 469 10978 78 140 248 522 299 675 143 60 0 0 0 0 W
ROSS PELLEY 147 160 184 491 10569 72 146 224 609 279 774 141 54 0 0 1 0 M
TERRY DUKE ... ... ... ... 6422 45 142 198 497 262 708 122 58 0 0 0 0 M
STEVE GALE 189 197 180 566 6157 39 157 227 566 277 701 174 43 0 0 0 0 M
JERRY BARTLETT ... ... ... ... 10109 66 153 226 558 275 699 159 47 0 0 0 0 M

TM #3 - RUSHERS
BRUCE BALDWIN 166 232 148 546 10345 57 181 257 648 284 724 175 19 1 0 4 0 M
MILDRED TILLER 170 129 193 492 11431 74 154 282 567 321 681 153 46 1 0 0 0 W
PHYLLIS KEEPING 185 131 151 467 10080 69 146 228 517 283 690 140 54 0 0 0 0 W
GREG HURLEY 172 236 142 550 11769 66 178 283 676 308 751 170 22 1 0 1 0 M
GEORGE ROSE 174 110 161 445 9469 72 131 211 471 282 699 --- 69 0 0 0 0 M

TM #4 - KINGPINS
ALBERT PEACH 80 93 101 274 7254 66 109 186 408 271 675 115 91 0 0 0 0 M
MARINA KINSLOW ... ... ... ... 9450 75 126 206 489 280 744 128 74 0 0 0 0 W
MARLENE WINSOR 187 200 161 548 8887 60 148 207 548 263 710 153 52 0 0 0 0 W
JOHN WAGNER 97 181 135 413 10831 72 150 224 581 277 735 157 50 0 0 0 0 M
ROLAND LOUGHLIN 167 193 144 504 10036 60 167 259 605 296 716 165 33 1 0 1 0 M

TM #5 - SLIDERS
DOREEN HURLEY 201 209 148 558 10513 63 166 263 674 295 770 171 34 3 0 2 0 W
BARBARA SPARKES 156 141 109 406 10879 75 145 199 547 246 676 143 55 0 0 0 0 W
RUBY BARTLETT 170 182 151 503 9808 69 142 222 503 283 686 153 58 0 0 0 0 W
HARVEY REID 202 170 138 510 12752 75 170 259 609 287 693 176 30 1 0 1 0 M

TM #6 - DRIFTERS
DAR BRAKE 170 193 162 525 10796 75 143 239 525 301 699 158 57 0 0 0 0 W
SANDRA RYAN 131 127 152 410 11108 74 150 222 563 270 695 150 50 0 0 0 0 W
WALLACE BURT 102 142 92 336 9231 69 133 228 634 292 830 142 67 0 0 1 0 M
JIM DROVER 153 127 136 416 8258 57 144 222 521 305 758 --- 56 0 0 0 0 M
PAT MOORE 206 171 156 533 11532 66 174 255 627 298 774 177 26 1 0 1 0 M

*SUBSTITUTES*

LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOMING WEEKS
LANES 5-6 7-8 9-10
4/12/24 3-4 5-6 1-2
4/19/24 6-2 1-4 5-3
4/26/24 5-1 6-3 2-4


